
 

2023-2024 Term Dates 

Fri 1st Sept Staff Training Day 

Mon 4th Sept Pupils Return 

Thu 19th Oct School Closes at 3:15pm 

Fri 20th Oct – Mon 30th Oct Half Term 

Tue 31st Oct Pupils Return 

Mon 20th Nov Staff Training Day 

Tue 19th Dec School Closes at 1:40pm 

Wed 20th Dec – Tue 2nd Jan Christmas Holidays 

Wed 3rd Jan Staff Training Day 

Thu 4th Jan Pupils Return 

Fri 9th Feb School Closes at 3:15pm 

Mon 12th Feb – Fri 16th Feb Half Term 

Mon 19th Feb Staff Training Day 

Tue 20th Feb Pupils Return 

Thu 28th Mar School Closes at 1:40pm 

Fri 29th Mar – Fri 12th Apr Easter Holidays 

Mon 15th Apr Pupils Return 

Thu 23rd May School Closes at 3:15pm 

Fri 24th May – Fri 31st May Half Term 

Mon 3rd Jun Staff Training Day 

Tue 4th Jun Pupils Return 

Wed 24th Jul School Closes at 1:40pm 

Thu 25th Jul – Fri 30th Aug Summer Holidays 

 


